802 $12500 USHJA National Hunter Derby 3' Non Pro -
Hunt N Go

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

4160 BOND

7901 STORY HOUR

5415 CONSPIRACY THEORY

7924 NO WORRIES

7539 CORNUS ALBA D'OR

8164 LOMBARD 198

5063 RIO RUISSEAU

7500 GREGORY ES

8152 CARISMO

8003 R DU SOL

313 CABOCHON

7674 ASTORH.S.

8545 ATLAS

4078 CRISTIANO

Rider

ELIZABETH RINEHART
RICHARD L. RINEHART
ELIZABETH RINEHART
RICHARD L. RINEHART
KATE MONGIARDO
JEANNIE SCALISE
ELAINA DAVIS

SARAH OELERICH
STACEY A. FRIEND
CAROL LEWIS
MARY-GEORGE GIPSON
SUZANNE CHAMBERS
ELLEN M JENNINGS
KATIE MELNICK

LIZA SHOAF
MICHELLE L. ZIMMER
CAMERON GILL
SUZANNE CHAMBERS
KATE MONGIARDO
JEANNIE SCALISE
SOPHIE CARLIN
SARAH ASH

BRIGITTE THIMONS
KELLY JONES DERVIS
TINSLEY PERRY
MELANIE S. WRIGHT
WYNTER DELARM

Owner

ELIZABETH RINEHART
R1: 87.000, 87.000, 4.000
DONALD E. STEWART
R1: 84.000, 85.000, 4.000
VIA FERRARO FARM
R1: 82.500, 84.000, 4.000
SARAH OELERICH

R1: 81.000, 83.000, 4.000
STACEY A. FRIEND

R1: 81.500, 81.500, 4.000
MARY-GEORGE GIPSON
R1:80.000, 82.000, 4.000
ELLEN M JENNINGS

R1: 80.500, 81.000, 4.000
LIZA SHOAF

R1: 79.500, 78.000, 4.000
CAMERON GILL

R1: 78.500, 75.500, 4.000
DEVIN M. MILAN

R1: 77.000, 76.500, 3.000
SOPHIE CARLIN

R1: 78.000, 74.000, 4.000
DORIS J. LEVENTHAL
R1: 76.000, 75.000, 4.000
HOLLY RETZLEFF

R1: 73.000, 77.000
LEIGHTON GOLDBERG

©2026 by Ryegate Show Services, Inc.

178.000
173.000
170.500
168.000
167.000
166.000
165.500
161.500
158.000
156.500
156.000
155.000
150.000

149.000

Page 1 of 2

1/16/2026 4:58:14 PM

2.4.0.0 Scoring Software by Ryegate Show Services, Inc




802 $12500 USHJA National Hunter Derby 3' Non Pro -
Hunt N Go

m Horse Rider Owner Total

CAROL LEWIS R1: 72.000, 73.000, 4.000

15 10 ROC SLYDE KIERA C. PHLIPOT GARDIAN SPORT HORSES 144.000

LLC

ALAN PHLIPOT R1: 65.000, 76.000, 3.000

16 8017 SWEET SPOT CTF MADISON FANKHAUSER MADISON FANKHAUSER 143.000
ANGELA MOORE R1: 70.000, 70.000, 3.000

17 7630 GRAVELOTTE BROOKE BARKET 140.000
SARAH GUIDICE R1: 75.000, 65.000

18 7197 CHANEL DE NORMANDIE PIPER GRAY PIPER GRAY 138.000
SARAH ASH R1: 64.000, 72.000, 2.000

19 7502 LORADO VAN HET KLEITEHOF LIBBY ROTHFUSS LIBBY ROTHFUSS 133.000
MICHELLE L. ZIMMER R1: 69.000, 60.000, 4.000

20 8158 GGN GRAND PILOT ZOEY CHAMBERS SUZANNE CHAMBERS 131.000
SUZANNE CHAMBERS R1: 82.000, 46.000, 3.000

21 8007 ATLAS CS GIANNA BROWN GIANNA BROWN 129.500
ANGELA MOORE R1: 74.500, 52.000, 3.000

22 4050 RIO AMBER ASHBA AMBER ASHBA 124.500
CAROL LEWIS R1: 70.500, 50.000, 4.000

23 8267 SAZERAC EMMA HAGUE MELISSA HAGUE 123.000
KAITLYN R. SKOG R1: 79.000, 40.000, 4.000

24 8008 CANTURELLO LAUREN THEIL LAUREN THEIL 119.000
ANGELA MOORE R1: 71.000, 45.000, 3.000

25 7328 POMPEII SAVANNAH VICTORY SAVING GRACE FARMS 114.500
MOLLY MCADOW R1: 72.500, 39.000, 3.000

26 7925 FIREBIRD ANNALA FRICKE ANNALA FRICKE 110.000
SARAH OELERICH R1: 74.000, 33.000, 3.000

©2026 by Ryegate Show Services, Inc.

Page 2 of 2 1/16/2026 4:58:14 PM 2.4.0.0 Scoring Software by Ryegate Show Services, Inc




