

802 \$12500 USHJA National Hunter Derby 3' Non Pro - Hunt N Go

Rank	Num	Horse	Rider	Owner	Total	Prize Money
1	4160	BOND	ELIZABETH RINEHART <i>RICHARD L. RINEHART</i>	ELIZABETH RINEHART R1: 87.000, 87.000, 4.000	178.000	
2	7901	STORY HOUR	ELIZABETH RINEHART <i>RICHARD L. RINEHART</i>	DONALD E. STEWART R1: 84.000, 85.000, 4.000	173.000	
3	5415	CONSPIRACY THEORY	KATE MONGIARDO <i>JEANNIE SCALISE</i>	VIA FERRARO FARM R1: 82.500, 84.000, 4.000	170.500	
4	7924	NO WORRIES	ELAINA DAVIS <i>SARAH OELERICH</i>	SARAH OELERICH R1: 81.000, 83.000, 4.000	168.000	
5	7539	CORNUS ALBA D'OR	STACEY A. FRIEND <i>CAROL LEWIS</i>	STACEY A. FRIEND R1: 81.500, 81.500, 4.000	167.000	
6	8164	LOMBARD 198	MARY-GEORGE GIPSON <i>SUZANNE CHAMBERS</i>	MARY-GEORGE GIPSON R1: 80.000, 82.000, 4.000	166.000	
7	5063	RIO RUISSEAU	ELLEN M JENNINGS <i>KATIE MELNICK</i>	ELLEN M JENNINGS R1: 80.500, 81.000, 4.000	165.500	
8	7500	GREGORY ES	LIZA SHOAF <i>MICHELLE L. ZIMMER</i>	LIZA SHOAF R1: 79.500, 78.000, 4.000	161.500	
9	8152	CARISMO	CAMERON GILL <i>SUZANNE CHAMBERS</i>	CAMERON GILL R1: 78.500, 75.500, 4.000	158.000	
10	8003	R DU SOL	KATE MONGIARDO <i>JEANNIE SCALISE</i>	DEVIN M. MILAN R1: 77.000, 76.500, 3.000	156.500	
11	313	CABOCHON	SOPHIE CARLIN <i>SARAH ASH</i>	SOPHIE CARLIN R1: 78.000, 74.000, 4.000	156.000	
12	7674	ASTOR H.S.	BRIGITTE THIMONS <i>KELLY JONES DERVIS</i>	DORIS J. LEVENTHAL R1: 76.000, 75.000, 4.000	155.000	
13	8545	ATLAS	TINSLEY PERRY <i>MELANIE S. WRIGHT</i>	HOLLY RETZLEFF R1: 73.000, 77.000	150.000	
14	4078	CRISTIANO	WYNTER DELARM	LEIGHTON GOLDBERG	149.000	

©2026 by Ryegate Show Services, Inc.

802 \$12500 USHJA National Hunter Derby 3' Non Pro - Hunt N Go

Rank	Num	Horse	Rider	Owner	Total	Prize Money
			<i>CAROL LEWIS</i>	R1: 72.000, 73.000, 4.000		
15	10	ROC SLYDE	KIERA C. PHLIPOT	GARDIAN SPORT HORSES LLC	144.000	
			<i>ALAN PHLIPOT</i>	R1: 65.000, 76.000, 3.000		
16	8017	SWEET SPOT CTF	MADISON FANKHAUSER	MADISON FANKHAUSER	143.000	
			<i>ANGELA MOORE</i>	R1: 70.000, 70.000, 3.000		
17	7630	GRAVELOTTE	BROOKE BARKET		140.000	
			<i>SARAH GUIDICE</i>	R1: 75.000, 65.000		
18	7197	CHANEL DE NORMANDIE	PIPER GRAY	PIPER GRAY	138.000	
			<i>SARAH ASH</i>	R1: 64.000, 72.000, 2.000		
19	7502	LORADO VAN HET KLEITEHOF	LIBBY ROTHFUSS	LIBBY ROTHFUSS	133.000	
			<i>MICHELLE L. ZIMMER</i>	R1: 69.000, 60.000, 4.000		
20	8158	GGN GRAND PILOT	ZOEY CHAMBERS	SUZANNE CHAMBERS	131.000	
			<i>SUZANNE CHAMBERS</i>	R1: 82.000, 46.000, 3.000		
21	8007	ATLAS CS	GIANNA BROWN	GIANNA BROWN	129.500	
			<i>ANGELA MOORE</i>	R1: 74.500, 52.000, 3.000		
22	4050	RIO	AMBER ASHBA	AMBER ASHBA	124.500	
			<i>CAROL LEWIS</i>	R1: 70.500, 50.000, 4.000		
23	8267	SAZERAC	EMMA HAGUE	MELISSA HAGUE	123.000	
			<i>KAITLYN R. SKOG</i>	R1: 79.000, 40.000, 4.000		
24	8008	CANTURELLO	LAUREN THEIL	LAUREN THEIL	119.000	
			<i>ANGELA MOORE</i>	R1: 71.000, 45.000, 3.000		
25	7328	POMPEII	SAVANNAH VICTORY	SAVING GRACE FARMS	114.500	
			<i>MOLLY MCADOW</i>	R1: 72.500, 39.000, 3.000		
26	7925	FIREBIRD	ANNALA FRICKE	ANNALA FRICKE	110.000	
			<i>SARAH OELERICH</i>	R1: 74.000, 33.000, 3.000		